May 22 2024 (14:51) India Rail Info 1

MGR Chennai Central - Nagercoil SF Express (PT)/12689 - SF - SR
MDU/Madurai Junction to TEN/Tirunelveli Junction

2h 45m - 157 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MAS |MGR Chennai Central 19:00 2,6 |1 0 71 |3 SR
2 A Arakkonam Junction 19:58 20:00 2m (1 |1 69 |76 |85 |[SR
3 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 20:48 20:50 2m |1 |1 130 [65 |215 [SR
4 |7 Jolarpettai Junction 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 214 |50 |400 [SR
5 TPT Tirupattur 22:19 22:20 Tm (0 |1 221 |83 |392 |SR
6 |MAP |Morappur 22:54 22:55 m (2 |1 269 |72 |401 |SR
7 SA Salem Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |1 1 335 |57 |280 [SR
8 NMKL |Namakkal 00:49 00:50 Tim (1,2 |2 386 |47 [186 [SR
9 KRR Karur Junction 01:33 01:35 2m (4 |2 420 |51 (120 SR
10 |TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Jjunction |03:05 03:10 5m |4 (2 |49 |91 |86 |SR
11 |DG Dindigul Junction 04:12 04:15 3m |4 |2 591 |74 |280 |SR
12 |KQN |Kodaikanal Road 04:33 04:35 2m |1 |2 613 |40 |238 [SR
13 |MDU [Madurai junction 05:35 05:40 5m (2,3 |2 653 |79 |133 |SR
14 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 06:13 06:15 2m |3 |2 696 |85 [101 |SR
15 |SRT Satur 06:34 06:36 2m |3 |2 723 |72 SR
16 |CVP  |Kovilpatti 06:54 06:56 2m |1 |2 745 |44 |90 |SR
17 |TEN |Tirunelveli Junction 08:25 08:30 5m |23 |2 810 |34 |38 |SR
18 |Ng Nagercoil Junction 10:40 3 (2 883 |- 11 |SR

May 22 2024 (14:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



